Description
The Invicta Economy Self Tipping Skip is the ideal way to transfer materials and
rubbish within an industrial and construction environment.
Model SWL (Kg) Capacity (L) Height (mm) Width (mm) Length (mm) Weight (Kg)
ITS-500L-E 1400 500 920 1070 1550 220
ITS-750L-E 1400 750 920 1260 1550 230
ITS-1250L-E 2000 1250 1110 1320 1770 245
ITS-1500L-E 2000 1500 1280 1340 1770 275
ITS-1750L-E 2000 1750 1280 1550 1770 305
Standard Features
• The Invicta Eco Tipping Skip body is manufactured
  with 3mm plate steel and is reinforced with a
  triangulated top edge
• The base can come with either 2 or 4 way entry points
  and can accommodate a full range of castors
• The Eco Tipping Skip includes a tip handle,
  automatic reset mechanism and safety retaining chain.
Optional Features
• Mesh Height increase
• Steel Lids
• Canvas Tops
Forklift Economy Self
Tipping Skip
Model – ITS-E